
Mount Beauty Marathon
Provisional results 3km
Overall
Place surname given name distance class bib no Time

1 Harmer Dyllan 3 3MU16 30 12:32.0

2 Kingama Kerry 3 3F+16 37 12:35.0

3 Tutt Alasdair 3 3MU14 22 13:30.0

4 Weavers Elise 3 3FU16 10 14:27.0

5 Tucci Taylor 3 3MU16 23 14:43.0

6 Hodge Tom 3 3MU14 19 14:47.0

7 Power Jemma 3 3FU12 7 14:59.0

8 Taylor Jonathan 3 3MU12 17 15:18.0

9 Northey Sam 3 3MU12 16 15:24.0

10 Tonn Ashely 3 3MU14 28 15:28.0

11 Hertzog Georgia 3 3FU14 47 15:46.0

12 Tucci Jayden 3 3MU14 21 15:52.0

13 Megson Benjamin 3 3MU12 49 16:09.0

14 Vogel Dolen 3 3MU12 45 16:17.0

15 Blackwell Nicholas 3 3MU12 13 16:19.0

16 Child Jared 3 3MU12 34 16:28.0

17 Mull Heather 3 3F+16 32 16:29.0

18 Mull Thomas 3 3MU12 33 16:29.0

19 Bridgford Olivia 3 3FU12 5 17:00.0

20 Taylor Elliot 3 3MU12 18 17:00.0

21 Northey George 3 3MU14 20 17:07.0

22 Villis Reuben 3 3MU12 35 17:15.0

23 Cashman Joe 3 3M+16 31 17:37.0

24 Abbot Rachel 3 3FU12 43 17:42.0

25 Abbot Kevin 3 3M+16 44 17:42.0

26 Mair Jeff 3 3M+16 29 17:54.0

27 Hodge Sarah 3 3FU12 39 18:55.0

28 English Jack 3 3MU12 25 19:42.0

29 English Clyde 3 3MU12 26 19:46.0

30 Drayton Aaron 3 3MU12 15 20:03.0

31 Sharp Stefani 3 3FU12 8 21:07 0



39 Megson Kelly 3 3F+16 48 25:31.0

40 Megson Sarah 3 3FU12 50 25:31.0

41 Simpson Michele 3 3F+16 3 26:23.0

42 Byrt Isobel 3 3FU12 41 30:55.0

43 Byrt Tony 3 3M+16 42 30:55.0

44 Megson Shaun 3 3MU12 51 31:38.0

45 Baldry Muriel 3 3F+16 46 33:29.0

46 Calder Andrew 3 3M+16 52 38:29.0

Bridgford Phoebe 3 3FU12 4 DNS
Power Aliesha 3 3FU14 9 DNS
Jones Robert 3 3M+16 12 DNS
Bolt Penny 3 3F+16 24 DNS
Kildea Ailsinn 3 3FU16 27 DNS
Taylor Tanya 3 3F+16 38 DNS

Place surname given name distance class bib no Time

1 Kingama Kerry 3 3F+16 37 12:35.0

2 Mull Heather 3 3F+16 32 16:29.0

3 Sharp Joyce 3 3F+16 2 21:09.0

4 Badior Shelley 3 3F+16 1 23:28.0

5 Davis Sascha 3 3F+16 40 24:35.0

6 Megson Kelly 3 3F+16 48 25:31.0

7 Simpson Michele 3 3F+16 3 26:23.0

8 Baldry Muriel 3 3F+16 46 33:29.0

Bolt Penny 3 3F+16 24 DNS
Taylor Tanya 3 3F+16 38 DNS

1 Power Jemma 3 3FU12 7 14:59.0

2 Bridgford Olivia 3 3FU12 5 17:00.0

3 Abbot Rachel 3 3FU12 43 17:42.0

4 Hodge Sarah 3 3FU12 39 18:55.0

5 Sharp Stefani 3 3FU12 8 21:07.0

6 Guerin Hannah 3 3FU12 6 22:09.0

7 Megson Sarah 3 3FU12 50 25:31.0

8 Byrt Isobel 3 3FU12 41 30:55.0



4 Blackwell Roger 3 3M+16 11 24:20.0

5 Byrt Tony 3 3M+16 42 30:55.0

6 Calder Andrew 3 3M+16 52 38:29.0

Jones Robert 3 3M+16 12 DNS
1 Taylor Jonathan 3 3MU12 17 15:18.0

2 Northey Sam 3 3MU12 16 15:24.0

3 Megson Benjamin 3 3MU12 49 16:09.0

4 Vogel Dolen 3 3MU12 45 16:17.0

5 Blackwell Nicholas 3 3MU12 13 16:19.0

6 Child Jared 3 3MU12 34 16:28.0

7 Mull Thomas 3 3MU12 33 16:29.0

8 Taylor Elliot 3 3MU12 18 17:00.0

9 Villis Reuben 3 3MU12 35 17:15.0

10 English Jack 3 3MU12 25 19:42.0

11 English Clyde 3 3MU12 26 19:46.0

12 Drayton Aaron 3 3MU12 15 20:03.0

13 Villis David 3 3MU12 36 22:45.0

14 Blackwell Ryan 3 3MU12 14 24:18.0

15 Megson Shaun 3 3MU12 51 31:38.0

1 Tutt Alasdair 3 3MU14 22 13:30.0

2 Hodge Tom 3 3MU14 19 14:47.0

3 Tonn Ashely 3 3MU14 28 15:28.0

4 Tucci Jayden 3 3MU14 21 15:52.0

5 Northey George 3 3MU14 20 17:07.0

1 Harmer Dyllan 3 3MU16 30 12:32.0

2 Tucci Taylor 3 3MU16 23 14:43.0


